Plumbing Contractor Registration Bond 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that  doing 
business as principal, hereinafter referred to as the PRINCIPAL, and as 
surety, hereinafter referred to as the SURETY, are held and firmly bound unto the Cuyahoga County Board of 
Health, in the sum of Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) for payment of which, well and truly to be made 
we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by 
these presents. 

Witness our hand and seals this day of  ,  . 

THE CONDITIONS OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION ARE SUCH, that, whereas the said PRINCIPAL has made